Grade 5
Maths Writing the Value of the Number in

Decimal Place Value

Hundred thousands

Millions

Ten thousands
Thousands
Hundreds
Decimal Point
Hundredths

26341.43

63214.24

7845.02

635.14

9758.22

369.21

4878.21

6974.23
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62476.06

6719.32

94758.05
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